KANE COUNTY Statements of Economic Interests
Units of Government for 2015
Unit Code
KC10
KC15
KC28
KC30
KC75
KD29
KF10
KF15
KF18
KF20
KF25
KF26
KF29
KF35
KF40
KF45
KF55
KF60
KF65
KF69
KF70
KF76
KF80
KF90
KK10
KK12
KK13
KK14
KK15
KK16
KK18
KK19
KK20
KK21
KK22
KK24
KK25
KK28
KK29
KK30
KK32
KK33
KK34
KK35

Unit Name

AURORA CITY

BATAVIA CITY

ELGIN CITY

GENEVA CITY

ST CHARLES CITY

ELBURN POLICE DEPT PENSION FUND
AURORA TWNP FIRE DEPT
BATAVIA FIRE DISTRICT

BIG ROCK FIRE

BURLINGTON FIRE

C.C.F.P.D.

EAST DUNDEE FIRE

ELBURN FIRE

HAMPSHIRE FIRE

KANEVILLE FIRE

MAPLE PARK FIRE
MONTGOMERY FIRE

NORTH AURORA FIRE

PINGREE GROVE FIRE

RUTLAND & DUNDEE FIRE

SO ELGIN & COUNTRYSIDE FIRE
FOX RIVER & COUNTRYSIDE FIRE/RES
SUGAR GROVE FIRE

WEST DUNDEE FIRE PROTECTION DIST
KANE BOARD

KN ANIMAL CONTROL

KN BUILDING MANGEMENT

KN HEALTH DEPARTMENT

KN BOARD OF REVIEW

KN FARM LAND ASSMT REVIEW
KN CIRCUIT CLERK

KN CORONER

KN COUNTY CLERK

KN HUMAN RESOURCES

KN RECORDER OF DEEDS

KN EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
KN ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES
KN VETERANS ASSISTANCE COM
KN HISTORIC PRESERVATION COM
KN FOREST PRESERVE

KN JURY COMMISSION

KN COURT SERVICES ADMIN

KN COURT SERVICES

KN PUBLIC DEFENDER



KK36
KK36B
KK37
KK40
KK44
KK45
KK47
KK50
KK52
KK53
KK54
KK55
KK59
KK60
KK61
KK62
KK63
KK64
KK65
KK67
KK68
KK911E
KL10
KL15
KL24
KL25
KL28
KL29
KL30
KL40
KL45
KL6O
KL75
KL8O
KM10
KM11
KM80
KP15
KP18
KP20
KP24
KP26
KP27
KP30
KP35
KP75
KP80
KR25

KN SHERIFF

KN SHERIFF MERIT COM

KN STATES ATTORNEY

KN LIQUOR CONTROL COM

KN REG PLANNING COM

KN PUBLIC BUILDING COM

KN TRANSPORTATION

KN REGIONAL SCHOOL

KN AUDITOR

KN FINANCE

KN SUPERVISOR OF ASSMINTS

KN TREASURER

KN COMM DEV BLOCK GRANT
KN ZONING BOARD

KN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT
KN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
KN DIAGNOSTIC CENTER

KN GIS-TECHNOLOGIES
WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
KN WATER RESOURCES
KANE-ELGIN HOME COMMISSION
KN EMERGENCY TELEPHONE BOARD
AURORA LIBRARY

BATAVIA LIBRARY

DUNDEE LIBRARY

ELLA JOHNSON LIBRARY

GAIL BORDEN LIBRARY

TOWN & COUNTRY LIBRARY
GENEVA LIBRARY

KANEVILLE LIBRARY
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY
MESSENGER LIBRARY

ST CHARLES LIBRARY

SUGAR GROVE LIBRARY
AURORA CIVIC CENTER

AURORA ELECTION COM

SUGAR GROVE COM BLDG
BATAVIA PARK

BIG ROCK PARK

BURLINGTON PARK

DUNDEE PARK

FV SPECIAL RECREATION

FOX VALLEY PARK

GENEVA PARK

HAMPSHIRE PARK

ST CHARLES PARK

SUGAR GROVE PARK

NW KN AIRPORT AUTHORITY



KS101
KS129
KS131
KS300
KS301
KS302
KS303
KS304
KS46
KSCOOP
KT10
KT15
KT18
KT19
KT20
KT21
KT24
KT28
KT30
KT35
KT40
KT68
KT69
KT75
KT80
KT87
KU509
KU516
KU517
KV18
KV20
Kv21
KV25
KV26
Kv29
KV32
KV35
Kv40
Kv41l
Kv45
KV55
KV60
KV65
KV70
KV72
KV80
Kv87
KV90

BATAVIA SD# 101

WEST AURORA SD# 129
AURORA EAST SD# 131
CARPENTERSVILLE SD# 300
CENTRAL SD# 301
KANELAND SD# 302

ST CHARLES SD# 303
GENEVA SD# 304

ELGIN SD# U46
MID-VALLEY SPEC ED COOP
AURORA TOWNSHIP
BATAVIA TOWNSHIP

BIG ROCK TOWNSHIP
BLACKBERRY TOWNSHIP
BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CAMPTON TOWNSHIP
DUNDEE TOWNSHIP

ELGIN TOWNSHIP

GENEVA TOWNSHIP
HAMPSHIRE TOWNSHIP
KANEVILLE TOWNSHIP
PLATO TOWNSHIP
RUTLAND TOWNSHIP

ST CHARLES TOWNSHIP
SUGAR GROVE TOWNSHIP
VIRGIL TOWNSHIP

ELGIN COM COLLEGE SD# 509
WAUBONSEE COM COL #516
WCC VALLEES COORD COUNCIL
BIG ROCK VILLAGE
BURLINGTON VILLAGE
CAMPTON HILLS VILLAGE
CARPENTERSVILLE VILLAGE
EAST DUNDEE VILLAGE
ELBURN VILLAGE

GILBERTS VILLAGE
HAMPSHIRE VILLAGE
KANEVILLE VILLAGE

LILY LAKE VILLAGE
MAPLE PARK VILLAGE
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE
NORTH AURORA VILLAGE
PINGREE GROVE VILLAGE
SOUTH ELGIN VILLAGE
SLEEPY HOLLOW VILLAGE
SUGAR GROVE VILLAGE
VIRGIL VILLAGE

WEST DUNDEE VILLAGE



KW10
Kw11
KW15
Kw21
KW25
Kw40
KWe6
KWe8
KW80
Kw87
KW95

FOX METRO WATER RECLAM
KANE CO STORMWATER MGMT
KANE DUPAGE SOIL & WATER
CAMPTON SOLID WASTE

FOX RIVER WATER RECLAM
LAKE MARIAN RIVER CONSVY
MILL CREEK WATER RECLAM
PLATO TWP SOLID WASTE DISTRICT
SUGAR GROVE WATER AUTH
VIRGIL SOLID WASTE

WASCO SANITARY



