KANE COUNTY Statements of Economic Interests	
Units of Government for 2015	
Unit Code	Unit Name
KC10	AURORA CITY
KC15	BATAVIA CITY
KC28	ELGIN CITY
KC30	GENEVA CITY
КС75	ST CHARLES CITY
KD29	ELBURN POLICE DEPT PENSION FUND
KF10	AURORA TWNP FIRE DEPT
KF15	BATAVIA FIRE DISTRICT
KF18	BIG ROCK FIRE
KF20	BURLINGTON FIRE
KF25	C.C.F.P.D.
KF26	EAST DUNDEE FIRE
KF29	ELBURN FIRE
KF35	HAMPSHIRE FIRE
KF40	KANEVILLE FIRE
KF45	MAPLE PARK FIRE
KF55	MONTGOMERY FIRE
KF60	NORTH AURORA FIRE
KF65	PINGREE GROVE FIRE
KF69	RUTLAND & DUNDEE FIRE
KF70	SO ELGIN & COUNTRYSIDE FIRE
KF76	FOX RIVER & COUNTRYSIDE FIRE/RES
KF80	SUGAR GROVE FIRE
KF90	WEST DUNDEE FIRE PROTECTION DIST
КК10	KANE BOARD
KK12	
КК13	KN BUILDING MANGEMENT
КК14	
КК15	KN BOARD OF REVIEW
KK16	KN FARM LAND ASSMT REVIEW
KK18	
KK19 KK20	KN CORONER KN COUNTY CLERK
КК20 КК21	KN EUUNTY CLERK KN HUMAN RESOURCES
KK21 KK22	KN RECORDER OF DEEDS
KK24	KN EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
КК25	KN ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES
KK2S	KN VETERANS ASSISTANCE COM
КК29	KN HISTORIC PRESERVATION COM
KK30	KN FOREST PRESERVE
KK30	KN JURY COMMISSION
KK33	KN COURT SERVICES ADMIN
ккээ ККЗ4	KN COURT SERVICES ADMIN
ккз4 КК35	KN PUBLIC DEFENDER
CCNN	

КК36	KN SHERIFF
ККЗ6В	KN SHERIFF MERIT COM
KK37	KN STATES ATTORNEY
КК40	KN LIQUOR CONTROL COM
КК44	KN REG PLANNING COM
KK45	KN PUBLIC BUILDING COM
КК47	KN TRANSPORTATION
КК50	KN REGIONAL SCHOOL
KK52	KN AUDITOR
KK53	KN FINANCE
KK54	KN SUPERVISOR OF ASSMNTS
KK55	KN TREASURER
КК59	KN COMM DEV BLOCK GRANT
КК60	KN ZONING BOARD
KK61	KN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT
KK62	KN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES
KK63	KN DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
KK64	KN GIS-TECHNOLOGIES
KK65	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
KK67	KN WATER RESOURCES
KK68	KANE-ELGIN HOME COMMISSION
KK911E	KN EMERGENCY TELEPHONE BOARD
KL10	AURORA LIBRARY
KL15	BATAVIA LIBRARY
KL24	DUNDEE LIBRARY
KL24 KL25	ELLA JOHNSON LIBRARY
KL2S KL28	GAIL BORDEN LIBRARY
KL29	TOWN & COUNTRY LIBRARY
KL29 KL30	GENEVA LIBRARY
KLSO KL40	KANFVILLE LIBRARY
	MAPLE PARK LIBRARY
KL45	MAPLE PARK LIBRARY MESSENGER LIBRARY
KL60 KL75	
	ST CHARLES LIBRARY
KL80	
KM10	AURORA CIVIC CENTER
KM11	AURORA ELECTION COM
KM80	SUGAR GROVE COM BLDG
KP15	BATAVIA PARK
KP18	BIG ROCK PARK
КР20	BURLINGTON PARK
KP24	DUNDEE PARK
KP26	FV SPECIAL RECREATION
КР27	FOX VALLEY PARK
КРЗО	GENEVA PARK
KP35	HAMPSHIRE PARK
КР75	ST CHARLES PARK
KP80	SUGAR GROVE PARK
KR25	NW KN AIRPORT AUTHORITY

KS101	BATAVIA SD# 101
KS129	WEST AURORA SD# 129
K\$131	AURORA EAST SD# 131
KS300	CARPENTERSVILLE SD# 300
KS301	CENTRAL SD# 301
KS302	KANELAND SD# 302`
K\$303	ST CHARLES SD# 303
KS304	GENEVA SD# 304
KS46	ELGIN SD# U46
KSCOOP	MID-VALLEY SPEC ED COOP
KT10	AURORA TOWNSHIP
KT15	BATAVIA TOWNSHIP
KT18	BIG ROCK TOWNSHIP
KT19	BLACKBERRY TOWNSHIP
КТ20	BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP
KT21	CAMPTON TOWNSHIP
КТ24	DUNDEE TOWNSHIP
КТ28	ELGIN TOWNSHIP
KT30	GENEVA TOWNSHIP
KT35	HAMPSHIRE TOWNSHIP
KT40	KANEVILLE TOWNSHIP
KT68	PLATO TOWNSHIP
КТ69	RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
KT75	ST CHARLES TOWNSHIP
KT75	SUGAR GROVE TOWNSHIP
KT87	VIRGIL TOWNSHIP
KU509	ELGIN COM COLLEGE SD# 509
KU516	WAUBONSEE COM COL #516
	WCC VALLEES COORD COUNCIL
KU517	BIG ROCK VILLAGE
KV18	
KV20	BURLINGTON VILLAGE
KV21	CAMPTON HILLS VILLAGE
KV25	CARPENTERSVILLE VILLAGE
KV26	EAST DUNDEE VILLAGE
KV29	ELBURN VILLAGE
KV32	GILBERTS VILLAGE
KV35	HAMPSHIRE VILLAGE
KV40	KANEVILLE VILLAGE
KV41	LILY LAKE VILLAGE
KV45	MAPLE PARK VILLAGE
KV55	MONTGOMERY VILLAGE
KV60	NORTH AURORA VILLAGE
KV65	PINGREE GROVE VILLAGE
KV70	SOUTH ELGIN VILLAGE
KV72	SLEEPY HOLLOW VILLAGE
KV80	SUGAR GROVE VILLAGE
KV87	VIRGIL VILLAGE
KV90	WEST DUNDEE VILLAGE

KW10	FOX METRO WATER RECLAM
KW11	KANE CO STORMWATER MGMT
KW15	KANE DUPAGE SOIL & WATER
KW21	CAMPTON SOLID WASTE
KW25	FOX RIVER WATER RECLAM
KW40	LAKE MARIAN RIVER CONSVY
KW66	MILL CREEK WATER RECLAM
KW68	PLATO TWP SOLID WASTE DISTRICT
KW80	SUGAR GROVE WATER AUTH
KW87	VIRGIL SOLID WASTE
KW95	WASCO SANITARY